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Suburban One Leauge - National
2012 Championships

Wm. Tennent High School  - 5/11/2012 to 5/12/2012
Performance List

Event  1   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Prelims
Friday 5/11/2012 - 3:30 PM

SOL NATIONAL: 14.09 LEAH NUGENT, Abington5/14/2011

 Name  School Seed TimeComp#

Council Rock South 15.32McDowell, Paige   1 517
Neshaminy 16.35King, Jamie   2 74
Council Rock South 17.11Gilson, Meredith   3 69
Pennsbury 17.24Hludzinski, Sara   4 528
Neshaminy 17.62Gallagher, Colleen   5 73
Neshaminy 17.62Zukowski, Alyssa   6 75
Council Rock North 17.75Longshore, Meghan   7 18
William Tennent 17.89D'Angelo, Jenn   8 80
Bensalem 18.04Mcandrews, Julie   9 66
Abington 18.18Anderson, Dionne   10 63
Harry S Truman 18.19Hoon, Christine   11 72
Abington 18.35Heller, Dana   12 64
Pennsbury 18.94Kumpf, Emily   13 77
Council Rock South 19.53Laman, Sara   14 70
Abington 19.71Williams, Janee   15 65
Council Rock North 19.71Rowen, Samantha   16 68
Pennsbury 19.84Linares, Isabel   17 78
Pennsbury 20.24Molder, Brianna   18 79
Council Rock North 21.64Collins, Devon   19 67

Event  3   Girls 100 Meter Dash Prelims
Friday 5/11/2012 - 4:00 PM

SOL NATIONAL: 12.04 ANNIE COLEMAN, Neshaminy1994

 Name  School Seed TimeComp#

Harry S Truman 12.34Tramel, Jamie   1 31
Pennsbury 12.44Richardson, Zakiyyah   2 44
Harry S Truman 12.47Herbert, Nikki   3 30
Pennsbury 12.64Rogers, Husniyyah   4 45
Neshaminy 12.68Stecklein, Jessica   5 35
Neshaminy 13.00Farrell, Erin   6 34
Pennsbury 13.04Onuoha, Uchechi   7 43
Bensalem 13.05Hunter, Ade   8 8
Council Rock South 13.08Carrol, Alexis   9 24
Pennsbury 13.14Blume, Johanna   10 41
Council Rock North 13.18Longshore, Meghan   11 18
Council Rock North 13.27Venner, Rachael   12 19
Council Rock South 13.29Egnowe, Nonye   13 25
Abington 13.43O'Hannon, Jasmine   14 4
Pennsbury 13.44Zazzu, Sara   15 46
Council Rock North 13.55Budny, Katie   16 14
William Tennent 13.58Murphy, Megan   17 56
Abington 13.64Newman, Shonte   18 3
Council Rock North 13.64Hartman, Grace   19 16
William Tennent 13.70Lee, Jess   20 54
William Tennent 13.72Mueller, Rachel   21 55
Pennsbury 13.74Miskel, Victoria   22 42
William Tennent 13.84Heggs, Alycia   23 53
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Event  3   ...   (Girls 100 Meter Dash Prelims)
 Name  School Seed TimeComp#

William Tennent 13.90Ferraro, Alyssa   24 52
Abington 13.91Geating, Katherine   Alt25 2
William Tennent 14.14Niedrist, Sarah   Alt26 57
Abington 14.32Craxton, Chaneil   Alt27 1
Council Rock North 14.34Carpenter, Lauren   Alt28 15
Council Rock North 14.44Hollawell, Madison   Alt29 17

Event  5   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay
Friday 5/11/2012 - 4:30 PM

SOL NATIONAL: 9:22.44 COUNCIL ROCK, Council Rock2002

L Blandy, D Kruman, L Blum, J Cickay

 Team  Relay Seed TimeComp#

A 9:21.62Pennsbury   1  
A 9:28.26Council Rock South   2  
A 9:43.57Abington   3  
A 9:47.43Council Rock North   4  
A 10:20.87Neshaminy   5  
A 10:53.55William Tennent   6  

Event  7   Girls 200 Meter Dash Prelims
Friday 5/11/2012 - 5:05 PM

SOL NATIONAL: 24.79 ZAKIYYAH RICHARDSON, Pennsbury5/14/2011

 Name  School Seed TimeComp#

Harry S Truman 25.07Tramel, Jamie   1 31
Abington 25.17Matthews, Jordan   2 164
Pennsbury 25.21Richardson, Zakiyyah   3 44
Pennsbury 25.64Onuoha, Uchechi   4 43
Bensalem 26.00Hunter, Ade   5 8
Pennsbury 26.04Rogers, Husniyyah   6 45
Neshaminy 26.04Stecklein, Jessica   7 35
Harry S Truman 26.23Herbert, Nikki   8 30
Neshaminy 26.51Cerankowski, Kacey   9 177
Council Rock South 26.54Casey, Megan   10 173
Council Rock North 26.60Bagnell, Amanda   11 170
William Tennent 26.64Streahle, Emily   12 182
Neshaminy 26.74Farrell, Erin   13 34
Council Rock South 26.81Egnowe, Nonye   14 25
William Tennent 26.84Ferraro, Alyssa   15 52
Council Rock South 26.99Carrol, Alexis   16 24
Council Rock North 27.03Longshore, Meghan   17 18
Council Rock North 27.34Venner, Rachael   18 19
Pennsbury 27.84Trapp, Erin   19 178
William Tennent 27.99Mueller, Rachel   20 55
Pennsbury 28.04Blume, Johanna   21 41
Council Rock North 28.34Smith, Delaney   22 172
Pennsbury 28.54Zazzu, Sara   Alt23 46
William Tennent 28.64Heggs, Alycia   Alt24 53
William Tennent 28.69Skiba, Taylor   Alt25 181
Abington 28.81Geating, Katherine   26 2
Pennsbury 28.84Wichman, Madison   Alt27 179
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Event  7   ...   (Girls 200 Meter Dash Prelims)
 Name  School Seed TimeComp#

Abington 29.17Newman, Shonte   Alt28 3
William Tennent 29.64Niedrist, Sarah   Alt29 57
Council Rock North 29.74Hollawell, Madison   Alt30 17
Abington 29.84Craxton, Chaneil   Alt31 1
Council Rock North 29.94Carpenter, Lauren   Alt32 15
Council Rock North 30.24Mirales, Melissa   Alt33 171
Bensalem 30.58Medley, Tatiana   34 166

Event  10   Girls Long Jump
Friday 5/11/2012 - 3:30 PM

SOL NATIONAL: 19-07.50 JORDAN MATTHEWS, Abington5/14/2010

 Name  School Seed MarkComp#

Abington 18-09.00Matthews, Jordan   1 164
Neshaminy 17-03.75Stecklein, Jessica   2 35
Pennsbury 17-03.50Miskel, Victoria   3 42
Abington 16-06.00Anderson, Dionne   4 63
Council Rock South 15-10.00McDowell, Paige   5 517
Council Rock North 15-09.00Hartman, Grace   6 16
Neshaminy 15-08.50Bellus, Nicole   7 387
Council Rock North 15-08.00Joseph, Shannon   8 365
Council Rock South 15-05.50Taub, Shannon   9 347
Council Rock North 15-05.00Smith, Mackenzie L.   10 381
Council Rock South 15-03.00Timoney, Jacqulyn   11 348
Council Rock South 15-00.50Khan, Sophia   12 382
Pennsbury 15-00.00Howe, Kylie   13 389
Council Rock North 14-08.00Mateer, Andrea   14 186
Harry S Truman 14-06.50Zieglar, Lindsay   15 270
Pennsbury 14-05.50Zazzu, Emily   16 390
Harry S Truman 14-00.50Hall, Turquoise   17 385
Council Rock North 13-11.00Eick, Kayla   18 380
William Tennent 13-02.50Murphy, Megan   19 56
Council Rock North 13-00.00Rowen, Samantha   20 68
William Tennent 12-11.75Margraff, Emily   21 392

Event  11   Girls Pole Vault
Friday 5/11/2012 - 3:30 PM

SOL NATIONAL: 12-07 TORY WORTHEN, Council Rock Sou5/8/2009

 Name  School Seed MarkComp#

Council Rock South 12-01.25Benninghoff, Amanda   1 409
Council Rock South 10-00.00Hirthler, Kathleen   2 411
Council Rock South 9-06.00Murphy, Erin   3 413
Council Rock North 9-06.00Smith, Mackenzie L.   4 381
Abington 9-01.00Geating, Katherine   5 2
Neshaminy 9-00.00Denis, Katie   6 421
Council Rock South 8-06.00Lockstein, Hayley   7 412
William Tennent 8-00.00Dooley, Ellen   8 426
Abington 8-00.00Breslin, Sophia   9 396
Council Rock North 8-00.00Craig, Cat   10 401
Neshaminy 8-00.00Curtin, Emily   11 420
Pennsbury 7-06.00Holliday, Courtney   12 423
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Event  11   ...   (Girls Pole Vault)
 Name  School Seed MarkComp#

Council Rock South 7-06.00young, taylor   13 414
William Tennent 7-06.00Lee, Jess   14 54
Council Rock North 7-06.00Abrahmsen, Rhiannon   15 399
Council Rock North 7-06.00Slezak, Alysha   16 366
Abington 7-06.00Clayton, Rachel   17 397
Council Rock South 7-06.00deissler, kaitleyn   18 410
Council Rock North 7-06.00Maddox, Erica   19 569
William Tennent 7-00.00Margraff, Emily   20 392
Council Rock North 7-00.00Hudock, Sara   21 402
Harry S Truman 6-06.00Abdel-Rahman, Dina   22 418

Event  12   Girls Shot Put
Friday 5/11/2012 - 3:30 PM

SOL NATIONAL: 42-07 JESSICA JOHNSON, North Penn2002

 Name  School Seed MarkComp#

Bensalem 38-04.25Roberts, Tyra   1 292
Bensalem 34-01.00Ali, Amelia   2 291
Neshaminy 33-03.00Duru, Ogachi   3 435
Neshaminy 32-08.25Okwara, Courtney   4 320
Council Rock South 32-07.00Sydney, Patchell   5 369
Council Rock North 32-01.50Craig, Jill   6 299
Pennsbury 32-01.50Samer, Taylor   7 329
Harry S Truman 31-09.00Carter, Radara   8 316
Abington 31-09.00Bradley, Deja   9 286
Council Rock South 31-06.25Jacob, Rachel   10 431
Pennsbury 31-06.00Purdoch, Bridget   11 328
Council Rock South 31-04.00Taub, Allison   12 346
Council Rock North 31-02.50Hartley, Alex   13 301
Pennsbury 30-02.50Stango, Dominque   14 375
Pennsbury 29-06.00Meyers, Kyliegh   15 327
William Tennent 29-01.00Mueller, Rachel   16 55
Council Rock North 28-05.00Cavell, Madison   17 298
Harry S Truman 28-03.50Mena, Angelica   18 317
Abington 27-08.00Jones, Maya   19 287
Abington 27-07.00O'Hannon, Jasmine   20 4
Pennsbury 26-10.50Obo, Christina   21 436
William Tennent 25-10.75Strunk, Micheala   22 335
Council Rock North 25-01.00Joseph, Shannon   23 365
William Tennent 24-10.50Dichara, Maria   24 332
William Tennent 24-01.00Shortall, Brittany   Alt25 334
William Tennent 22-11.50Walls, Abby   Alt26 336
William Tennent 21-10.00D'Angelo, Jenn   Alt27 80

Event  14   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
Saturday 5/12/2012 - 10:00 AM

SOL NATIONAL: 43.25 LEAH NUGENT, Abington5/14/2011

 Name  School Seed TimeComp#

Council Rock South 45.19McDowell, Paige   1 517
Neshaminy 48.01King, Jamie   2 74
Council Rock North 48.42Smith, Delaney   3 172
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Event  14   ...   (Girls 300 Meter Hurdles)
 Name  School Seed TimeComp#

Council Rock South 49.00Burker, Katherine   4 188
Council Rock North 49.27Titus, Courtney   5 187
Pennsbury 49.54Hludzinski, Sara   6 528
Council Rock South 49.84Gilson, Meredith   7 69
Pennsbury 50.44Linares, Isabel   8 78
Neshaminy 50.93Zukowski, Alyssa   9 75
Council Rock North 50.99Mateer, Andrea   10 186
Council Rock South 51.44Laman, Sara   11 70
Bensalem 51.56Scott, Nia   12 185
Harry S Truman 52.18Hoon, Christine   13 72
Pennsbury 52.24Stango, Christie   14 191
Pennsbury 52.24Zazzu, Sara   15 46
Abington 52.24Smith, Cassie   16 183
Abington 53.99Heller, Dana   17 64
Pennsbury 54.44Kumpf, Emily   18 77

Event  18   Girls 1600 Meter Run
Saturday 5/12/2012 - 10:50 AM

SOL NATIONAL: 5:02.45 ALLY LUDWICK, Pennsbury5/10/2008

 Name  School Seed TimeComp#

Pennsbury 5:02.54Sargent, Sara   1 529
Council Rock South 5:06.94Stewart, Kathleen   2 547
Council Rock North 5:11.84Scott, Kate   3 539
William Tennent 5:20.23Mabone, Judy   4 563
Pennsbury 5:20.54Wedekind, Elizabeth   5 560
Council Rock North 5:21.64Tofig, Gabrielle   6 540
Council Rock South 5:24.95Chak, Lia   7 548
Pennsbury 5:26.24O'Connell, Erin   8 562
Council Rock South 5:27.33Wandling, Maura   9 133
Council Rock North 5:28.31Van Thuyne, Nicki   10 542
Pennsbury 5:30.24Gray, Erica   11 561
Bensalem 5:34.42Brackett, Gabby   12 105
Council Rock North 5:35.35Guarna, Natalie   13 112
Pennsbury 5:40.24Herman, Ann   14 145
William Tennent 5:41.55Brasch, Karlie   15 156
Council Rock North 5:43.00Yourtee, Savanna   16 538
Council Rock North 5:43.18Keller, Alex   17 114
Pennsbury 5:44.24Cove, Julia   18 143
Neshaminy 5:45.67Donahue, Stephanie   19 552
William Tennent 5:47.34Killoran, Mary Kate   20 565
Neshaminy 5:52.87Holderer, Cynthia   21 140
Council Rock North 5:54.34John, Grace   22 537
Pennsbury 5:55.24Hill, Taylor   Alt23 147
Council Rock North 5:56.24Barbagallo, Emma   Alt24 111
Pennsbury 5:56.24Higgins, Erin   Alt25 146
Council Rock North 5:56.74Kirkpatrick, Hannah   Alt26 115
William Tennent 5:57.34Rutkowsky, Jen   Alt27 159
Pennsbury 5:58.33Kahill, Jackie   Alt28 148
Council Rock North 6:13.24Strobelt, Amy   Alt29 117
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2012 Championships

Wm. Tennent High School  - 5/11/2012 to 5/12/2012
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Event  18   ...   (Girls 1600 Meter Run)
 Name  School Seed TimeComp#

Abington 6:30.60Kushnir, Caitlin   30 102
Abington 6:33.53Kruger, Becca   31 101

Event  20   Girls 400 Meter Dash
Saturday 5/12/2012 - 11:20 AM

SOL NATIONAL: 55.94 JESSICA FRANKS, North Penn1997

 Name  School Seed TimeComp#

Abington 56.86Matthews, Jordan   1 164
Pennsbury 57.54Richardson, Zakiyyah   2 44
Pennsbury 58.14Rogers, Husniyyah   3 45
Pennsbury 58.54Onuoha, Uchechi   4 43
Council Rock South 58.78Brady, Kelsey   5 233
Abington 59.46Strother, Rachel   6 219
William Tennent 60.61Streahle, Emily   7 182
Bensalem 60.64Jones, Chelsea   8 224
Council Rock North 60.94Bagnell, Amanda   9 170
Bensalem 61.21Jackson, Maya   10 223
Council Rock South 61.26Casey, Megan   Scr11 173
Abington 61.32Spraggins, Ashley   12 218
Abington 62.48O'Hannon, Jasmine   13 4
Neshaminy 62.64Alexis, Abby   14 242
Council Rock North 62.64Goubeaud, Caroline   15 227
Council Rock North 62.65Kruman, Hannah   16 228
William Tennent 62.85Ferraro, Alyssa   17 52
Council Rock South 63.09Servis, Jess   18 234
Pennsbury 63.24Bayer, Paige   19 246
Abington 63.28Jean, Rebecca   20 216
Harry S Truman 63.31Guillobel, Phideline   21 239
Pennsbury 63.34Linares, Isabel   22 78
Council Rock North 63.63Smith, Delaney   23 172
Neshaminy 63.69Malageri, Nicole   24 243
Council Rock North 64.24Cannon, Sarah   Alt25 226
Abington 64.31Mason, Janee   Alt26 217
William Tennent 65.54Skiba, Taylor   Alt27 181
William Tennent 65.70Heggs, Alycia   Alt28 53
Council Rock North 65.70Titus, Courtney   Alt29 187
Harry S Truman 75.24Denofa, Rebekah   30 238

Event  22   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
Saturday 5/12/2012 - 12:45 AM

SOL NATIONAL: 48.06 CR NORTH, CR North2005

N Pagano, H VanDorn, K Gold, M Phelan

 Team  Relay Seed TimeComp#

A 48.50Pennsbury   1  
A 49.73Neshaminy   2  
A 49.93Harry S Truman   3  
A 49.93Council Rock South   4  
A 51.29Council Rock North   5  
A 52.05William Tennent   6  
A 52.55Abington   7  
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Event  26   Girls 800 Meter Run
Saturday 5/12/2012 - 1:20 AM

SOL NATIONAL: 2:16.24 JESSICA MILLER, Pennsbury2000

 Name  School Seed TimeComp#

Pennsbury 2:16.44Sargent, Sara   1 529
Harry S Truman 2:20.24Zieglar, Lindsay   Scr2 270
Council Rock North 2:20.24Kruman, Hannah   3 228
Pennsbury 2:21.03O'Connell, Erin   4 562
Pennsbury 2:21.32Gray, Erica   5 561
Council Rock South 2:22.64Wheatley, Alex   6 516
Council Rock South 2:22.70Thornton, Claire   7 515
Harry S Truman 2:24.14Denofa, Rebekah   8 238
Council Rock South 2:26.45Markara, Emily   9 264
Council Rock North 2:26.74Van Thuyne, Nicki   10 542
Council Rock North 2:27.14Tofig, Gabrielle   11 540
Pennsbury 2:27.24Wedekind, Elizabeth   12 560
Council Rock South 2:28.07McHale, Elizabeth   13 204
Council Rock North 2:28.24Scott, Kate   14 539
Neshaminy 2:29.42McDonough, Erin   15 551
William Tennent 2:29.70Killoran, Mary Kate   16 565
Council Rock North 2:29.84Goubeaud, Caroline   17 227
Abington 2:31.23Matthews, Victoria   18 250
Neshaminy 2:31.88McMonagle, Mary Kate   19 550
Council Rock North 2:32.34Yourtee, Savanna   20 538
Bensalem 2:32.91Brooks, Stephanie   21 256
Council Rock South 2:32.94D'Aoust, Emily   22 263
Council Rock North 2:33.54John, Grace   23 537
Pennsbury 2:34.24Kahill, Jackie   Alt24 148
William Tennent 2:34.85Nolan, Stephanie   25 281
Pennsbury 2:35.24Hill, Taylor   Alt26 147
Pennsbury 2:35.24Cove, Julia   Alt27 143
William Tennent 2:35.58Wherrity, Cheyenne   Alt28 564
Council Rock North 2:37.34McAlister, Sarah   Alt29 541
Abington 2:37.41Smith, Cassie   30 183
Neshaminy 2:39.04Pinker, Kate   Alt31 273
Council Rock North 2:40.24Keller, Alex   Alt32 114
Pennsbury 2:40.24Bayer, Paige   Alt33 246
Council Rock North 2:40.34Strobelt, Amy   Alt34 117
William Tennent 2:43.80Rutkowsky, Jen   Alt35 159
William Tennent 2:46.07Angelucci, Angelina   Alt36 280

Event  30   Girls 3200 Meter Run
Saturday 5/12/2012 - 2:00 AM

SOL NATIONAL: 11:08.99 SARA SARGENT, Pennsbury5/14/2010

 Name  School Seed TimeComp#

Council Rock North 11:00.24Scott, Kate   1 539
Council Rock South 11:14.06Stewart, Kathleen   2 547
Pennsbury 11:14.24Sargent, Sara   3 529
Pennsbury 11:24.54Herman, Ann   4 145
Council Rock North 11:35.45Tofig, Gabrielle   5 540
Neshaminy 11:39.60Larson, Kelly   6 208
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Event  30   ...   (Girls 3200 Meter Run)
 Name  School Seed TimeComp#

William Tennent 11:52.21Mabone, Judy   7 563
Pennsbury 11:59.56O'Connell, Erin   8 562
Pennsbury 12:04.47Wedekind, Elizabeth   9 560
Bensalem 12:09.11Balla, Natala   10 198
Pennsbury 12:20.24Gray, Erica   11 561
Council Rock South 12:25.77Howe, Sandy   12 203
Council Rock North 12:28.24Van Thuyne, Nicki   13 542
Council Rock North 12:31.52Barbagallo, Emma   14 111
Council Rock North 12:32.24Guarna, Natalie   15 112
Council Rock North 12:32.34Yourtee, Savanna   16 538
Council Rock South 12:53.94Geiger, Hannah   17 202
Council Rock South 12:56.54McHale, Elizabeth   18 204
Pennsbury 12:59.24Higgins, Erin   19 146
Council Rock South 13:07.54Doyle, Kelly   20 201
William Tennent 13:07.66Martin, Kathryn   21 213
Abington 13:13.19Griffith, Brianna   22 193
Bensalem 13:37.24Balla, Francesca   23 197

Event  32   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
Saturday 5/12/2012 - 2:35 AM

SOL NATIONAL: 3:55.59 ABINGTON, Abington5/9/2009

N Grasty, D Llanos, R Strother, J Matthews

 Team  Relay Seed TimeComp#

A 3:50.15Pennsbury   1  
A 3:56.15Abington   2  
A 4:01.94Council Rock South   3  
A 4:02.75Neshaminy   4  
A 4:03.01Bensalem   5  
A 4:11.99William Tennent   6  
A 4:13.91Council Rock North   7  
A 4:20.75Harry S Truman   8  

Event  35   Girls Discus Throw
Saturday 5/12/2012 - 9:30 AM

SOL NATIONAL: 129-01 JESSICA JOHNSON, North Penn2002

 Name  School Seed MarkComp#

Harry S Truman 104-10Carter, Radara   1 316
Council Rock North 101-02Craig, Jill   2 299
Harry S Truman 100-04Mena, Angelica   3 317
Bensalem 99-05Roberts, Tyra   4 292
Neshaminy 95-04Okwara, Courtney   5 320
Council Rock North 88-10Hartley, Alex   6 301
Pennsbury 86-05Samer, Taylor   7 329
William Tennent 86-00Shortall, Brittany   8 334
Council Rock South 82-09.50Nicholas, Melissa   9 308
Pennsbury 82-00Fahringer, Elizabeth   10 326
Council Rock South 81-08.50Patchel, Sydney   11 309
Abington 81-02Bradley, Deja   12 286
Council Rock North 79-02Cavell, Madison   13 298
William Tennent 77-08Strunk, Micheala   14 335
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Event  35   ...   (Girls Discus Throw)
 Name  School Seed MarkComp#

Bensalem 77-02Ali, Amelia   15 291
Pennsbury 75-02Meyers, Kyliegh   16 327
Pennsbury 75-00Anderson, K.   17 325
Pennsbury 74-01Purdoch, Bridget   18 328
Neshaminy 71-04Rihl, Juliette   19 321
Council Rock South 66-07Beaty, Lauren   20 307
Council Rock North 63-06Formica, Alison   21 300
Pennsbury 62-00Stango, Christie   22 191
Abington 60-06Jones, Maya   23 287
William Tennent 56-00Dichara, Maria   24 332
William Tennent 54-09Walls, Abby   Alt25 336
William Tennent 50-03MacInnes, Ashley   Alt26 333

Event  36   Girls High Jump
Saturday 5/12/2012 - 9:30 AM

SOL NATIONAL: 5-05 KRISTIN BELL, Council Rock1992

 Name  School Seed MarkComp#

Council Rock South 5-03.00Taub, Allison   1 346
Council Rock South 5-03.00Taub, Shannon   2 347
Council Rock South 5-02.00Wheatley, Alex   3 516
Abington 5-02.00Matthews, Victoria   4 250
William Tennent 5-01.00Roby, Allison   5 360
Neshaminy 5-00.00Patterson, Lisa   6 351
Abington 4-11.00Collins, Victoria   7 340
Harry S Truman 4-10.00Zieglar, Lindsay   8 270
Council Rock North 4-10.00Collins, Devon   9 67
Council Rock South 4-10.00Timoney, Jacqulyn   10 348
Pennsbury 4-08.00Smith, Ashley   11 355
Pennsbury 4-08.00Miskel, Victoria   12 42
William Tennent 4-08.00Gray, Sarah   13 358
Neshaminy 4-08.00Ramella, Taylor   14 352
Council Rock North 4-08.00Budny, Katie   15 14
Pennsbury 4-08.00Hludzinski, Sara   16 528
William Tennent 4-06.00Mueller, Lindsay   17 359
Bensalem 4-06.00Garcia, Kathleen   18 342
Pennsbury 4-06.00Hobbes, Lizz   19 354

Event  39   Girls Triple Jump
Saturday 5/12/2012 - 11:30 AM

SOL NATIONAL: 39-08 JORDAN MATTHEWS, Abington5/14/2010

 Name  School Seed MarkComp#

Pennsbury 35-05.00Onuoha, Uchechi   1 43
Council Rock South 35-00.50Timoney, Jacqulyn   2 348
Pennsbury 34-10.00Miskel, Victoria   3 42
Council Rock South 33-11.00Khan, Sophia   4 382
Abington 33-06.00Anderson, Dionne   5 63
Neshaminy 33-05.50Bellus, Nicole   6 387
Council Rock North 33-01.50Cannon, Sarah   7 226
Council Rock North 32-11.25Smith, Mackenzie L.   8 381
Neshaminy 32-00.00Mitchell, Sarah   9 373
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Event  39   ...   (Girls Triple Jump)
 Name  School Seed MarkComp#

Harry S Truman 31-10.00Hall, Turquoise   10 385
Council Rock South 31-04.00Taub, Allison   11 346
Neshaminy 31-02.00Patterson, Lisa   12 351
Council Rock North 31-01.50Collins, Devon   13 67
Council Rock South 31-01.00Zheng, Allison   14 438
William Tennent 30-06.00Roby, Allison   15 360
Council Rock North 30-01.75Hartman, Grace   16 16
Pennsbury 29-09.25Howe, Kylie   17 389
Abington 29-04.00Geating, Katherine   18 2
Pennsbury 29-02.50Zazzu, Emily   19 390
Pennsbury 29-01.25Smith, Ashley   20 355
Harry S Truman 27-10.00Zieglar, Lindsay   21 270

Event  40   Girls Javelin Throw
Saturday 5/12/2012 - 11:30 AM

SOL NATIONAL: 122-01 BETH FOSTER, Neshaminy2002

 Name  School Seed MarkComp#

Bensalem 99-09Cooper, Ashida   1 363
Council Rock North 95-02Mateer, Andrea   2 186
Council Rock North 94-05Slezak, Alysha   3 366
Bensalem 89-10Nimpson, Artina   4 364
Council Rock South 89-03Sydney, Patchell   5 369
Council Rock North 85-08Joseph, Shannon   6 365
Council Rock South 82-09.50Nicholas, Melissa   7 308
Harry S Truman 80-00Mena, Angelica   8 317
Neshaminy 79-00Mitchell, Sarah   9 373
Pennsbury 75-05Gallagher, Helen   10 374
Neshaminy 72-05Rihl, Juliette   11 321
William Tennent 71-05Dichara, Maria   12 332
William Tennent 71-02Strunk, Micheala   13 335
Pennsbury 70-05Stango, Dominque   14 375
Pennsbury 70-00Purdoch, Bridget   15 328
Harry S Truman 69-00Carter, Radara   16 316
William Tennent 68-01Walls, Abby   17 336
William Tennent 68-00Shortall, Brittany   18 334


